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FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are
accepted; fareboxes do not make change)

Cash Fares:

BaseFare -...........ccooiiiiiiiiii $1.50
Base Half Fare -......................cccoeeiiiiiinnl, $0.75
BusPlusFare-....................cocoiiiiiii. $2.00
BusPlus Half Fare - .................................. $1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the
rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first

three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the
rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 con-
secutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides
for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied
by a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medi-
care card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for
half fare on CDTA'’s fixed route service. A valid Half
Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare
on the bus.

CDTA'’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI

of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one
hall be excluded from participation in, denied the
benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color,
or national origin. Members of public may request
information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint
thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by calling
518-482-8822.

The timetable shows WHEN the bus stops.
Times are approximate and depend upon traffic and
weather conditions. Arrive at the bus stop 2-3 minutes
early to avoid missing the bus.

EFFECTIVE OCT 31, 2017

tride
VIA|Port

Rotterdam / Nott
Street

between Ellis Hospital, Shop Rite Plaza
and Union College,Downtown
Schenectady, VIA|Port Rotterdam

Schedule

www.cdta.org




Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound

VIA|Port
Rotterdam

MONDAY - FRIDAY

525a
625a
725a
758a
830a
905a
940a
1015a
1050a
1125a
1200p
1235p
110p
145p
220p
255p
330p
405p
440p
515p
550p
650p
750p
850p
950p

Gateway
Plaza

532a
632a
732a
805a
837a
912a
947a
1022a
1057a
1132a
1207p
1242p
117p
152p
227p
302p
337p
412p
447p
522p
557p
657p
757p
857p
957p

604 State
Street

535a
635a
737a
810a
842a
917a
952a
1027a
1102a
1137a
1212p
1247p
122p
157p
232p
307p
342p
417p
452p
527p
602p
701p
801p
901p

Nott St &
Glenwood
Ellis Hospital

543a
643a
747a
820a
852a
927a
1002a
1037a
1112a
1147a
1222p
1257p
132p
207p
242p
317p
352p
427p
502p
537p
612p
710p
810p
910p

Shoprite
Plaza

549a
649a
753a
826a
858a
933a
1008a
1043a
1118a
1153a
1228p
103p
138p
213p
248p
323p
358p
433p
508p
543p
618p
715p
815p
915p

Shoprite
Plaza

MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

455a
555a
655a
725a
800a
835a
905a
938a
1013a
1048a
1123a
1158a
1233p
108p
143p
218p
253p
328p
403p
438p
513p
548p
625p
725p
825p
925p

Nott St
Ellis
Hospital

459a
559a
659a
731a
806a
841a
911a
944a
1019a
1054a
1129a
1204p
1239p
114p
149p
224p
259p
334p
409p
444p
519p
554p
630p
730p
830p
930p

Veeder/Nott
Station

507a
607a
707a
740a
815a
850a
920a
953a
1028a
1103a
1138a
1213p
1248p
123p
158p
233p
308p
343p
418p
453p
528p
603p
637p
737p
837p
937p

Schenectady
Community
College

VIA|Port
Rotterdam

VIA|Port
Rotterdam

930a
1030a
1130a
1230p
130p
230p
330p
430p
530p
630p
730p

Eastbound Westbound

VIA|Port
Rotterdam

1030a
1130a
1230p
130p
230p
330p
430p
530p

Gateway
Plaza

937a
1037a
1137a
1237p
137p
237p
337p
437p
537p
637p
737p

Gateway
Plaza

1037a
1137a
1237p
137p
237p
337p
437p
537p

604 State
Street

940a
1040a
1140a
1240p
140p
240p
340p
440p
540p
640p

604 State
Street

1040a
1140a
1240p
140p
240p
340p
440p
540p

Nott St. &
Glenwood -
Ellis Hospital

Nott St &
Glenwood-
Ellis Hospital

1047a
1147a
1247p
147p
247p
347p
447p
547p

Shoprite
Plaza

Shoprite
Plaza

1054a
1154a
1254p
154p
254p
354p
454p
554p

Shoprite
Plaza

900a
1000a
1100a
1200p
100p
200p
300p
400p
500p
600p
700p

Shoprite
Plaza

1000a
1100a
1200p
100p
200p
300p
400p
500p

Nott St
Ellis
Hospital

907a
1007a
1107a
1207p
107p
207p
307p
407p
507p
607p
707p

Veeder/Nott
Station

914a
1014a
1114a
1214p
114p
214p
314p
414p
514p
614p
714p

Schenectady
Community
College

917a
1017a
1117a
1217p
117p
217p
317p
417p
517p
617p
717p
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SUNDAY
1007a 1014a 1017a
1107a 1114a 1117a
1207p 1214p 1217p
107p 114p 117p
207p 214p  217p
307p 314p 317p
407p 414p  M7p
507p 514p 517p

VIA|Port
Rotterdam

924a
1024a
1124a
1224p
124p
224p
324p
424p
524p
624p
724p

VIA|Port
Rotterdam

1024a
1124a
1224p
124p
224p
324p
424p
524p



